
CLIU 21 Content Networking Groups 2024-2025
Save the Date

Group Dates Contact

Elementary Teachers October 10, 2024
January 29, 2025
March 13, 2025
May 8, 2025

Christin Adams
(adamsc@cliu.org)

English Language
Development

October 24, 2024
December 18, 2024
March 20, 2025
May 13, 2025

Virtual Check-ins:
September 17, January 14,
February 19, April 15

Christin Adams
(adamsc@cliu.org

Gifted September 19, 2024
March 4, 2025

Kelli Tremba
(trembak@cliu.org)

Instructional Coaches March 19, 2025 Kelli Tremba
(trembak@cliu.org)

Journalism Teachers October 10, 2024 Kelli Tremba
(trembak@cliu.org)

Library Media Specialist October 23, 2024
May 21, 2025

Melissa Volcskai
(volcskaim@cliu.org)

Personal Finance TBD Tony Mirabito
(mirabitoa@cliu.org)

Secondary ELA November 5, 2024 Kelli Tremba



February 11, 2025 (trembak@cliu.org)

Secondary Math November 12, 2024
March 6, 2025

Monica Pangaio
(pangaiom@cliu.org)

Secondary Science October 30, 2024
February 13, 2025

Monica Pangaio
(pangaiom@cliu.org)

Social Studies December 10, 2024
March 26, 2025

Melissa Volcskai
(volcskaim@cliu.org)

Specialists (FCS, Art,
Music, Technology, BCIT,
Health/PE)

October 14, 2024 Tonya Swavely
(swavelyt@cliu.org)

Technology Coaches September 17, 2024
October 24, 2024
November 21, 2024
December 18, 2024
February 20, 2025
March 27, 2025
April 10, 2025
May 29, 2025

Melissa Volcskai
(volcskaim@cliu.org)

World Language January 30, 2025 Eric Lech (leche@cliu.org)

Leadership Networks:
● Principal Groups - Dates TBA - Contact: Michael Heater (heaterm@cliu.org)
● Continuous School Improvement - October 17, January 21, March 11, May 22

-Contact: Tonya Swavely (swavelyt@cliu.org)
● School Climate Network - Dates TBA - Contact - Michael Heater

(heaterm@cliu.org)

mailto:swavelyt@cliu.org

